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& B 84,438,188.38 79,502,119.12 31,694,142.03 30,755,685.17
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K AR FE 50,321,887.55 48,202,255.67 15,000,190.52 14,307,096.04
3 FE TSR B P 46,644,413.84 52,760,274.08 45,183,101.16 51,420,128.06
HAhIEmsh &= 262,750,000.00 266,500,000.00 262,750,000.00 266,500,000.00

o FRHERERYIBE

6,983,669,166.41

7,047,505,830.68

3,135,617,768.83

3,151,953,660.13

10,798,530,249.41

11,120,696,748.34

7,164,213,574.65

7,449,002,729.43

EEET TIFRIA: g:v "y

éﬁf‘*ﬁﬂ)\:iz&f




RERHRK

Yl AL B (R BIRAR BfiL: JT
£ 1] B A H]
2017/3/31 2016/12/31 2017/3/31
T f it e N
MK 1,456,000,000.00 | 2,130,000,000.00 | 1,456,000,000.00 | 2,130,000,000.00
AT EE AR 117,847,776.37 151,673,135.94 120,297,776.37 154,144,170.14
AT R 787,548,515.64 669,727,769.19 287,313,171.22 266,903,539.63
TSGR I 392,000.00 6,152,636.88 . 4,275,436.88
I A R T 5 4,892,022.17 4,950,057.20 493,745 .40 190,773.27
AT F B 41,639,491.82 24,150,704.81 14,266,629.39 10,857,671.08
T 2 A - - - -
AR B 9,686,418.24 5,100,276.58 8,450,979.96 3,645,663.34
AT B R 3,170,292.80 3,170,292.80 . -
HoAl AT 2R 242,417,083.56 277,805,275.46 181,421,184.87 191,067,214.90
— 4 N B HA B K 1A 2K 754,592,669.17 591,778,232.47 608,012,000.00 444,412,000.00
— S N B AT 300,000,000.00 . 300,000,000.00 5
HAMRB) 16,133,333.33 16,133,333.33 - <
el it 3,734,319,603.10 3,880,641,714.66 |  2,976,255,487.21 |  3,205,496,469.24
e Bh Fuf - - . -
KHAfEEX 2,016,556,333.18 | 2,140,677,050.14 | 1,220,708,000.00 | 1,307,908,000.00
RAT 52 55 946,824,639.09 947,321,810.22 946,824,639.09 947,321,810.22
K HARAT R < - . -
LI AT 3K - " - a
it i - = = -
18 SIE 7980 47 57 370,879,110.41 380,299,750.49 5,958,479.09 5,796,907.15
HAmIER B 7 57 17,833,333.33 13,799,999.98 - .
EmRN AR E T 3,352,093,416.01 3,482,098,610.83 | 2,173,491,118.18 | 2,261,026,717.37
it & it 7,086,413,019.11 7,362,740,325.49 | 5,149,746,605.39 |  5,466,523,186.61
&M (R ANE) - - - - -
A (A 1,730,000,000.00 | 1,730,000,000.00 | 1,730,000,000.00 [ 1,730,000,000.00
i SRR - - - -
ST A (BURAD B8 | 1,730,000,000.00 | 1,730,000,000.00 | 1,730,000,000.00 | 1,730,000,000.00
AN/ 17,294,689.51 17,294,689.51 9,610,654.14 9,610,654.14
BRA 10,441,341.31 10,441,341.31 10,441,341.31 10,441,341.32
Hep: BEARE 10,441,341.31 10,441,341.31 10,441,341.31 10,441,341.32
K53 Fe A 1,793,566,237.96 | 1,838,909,182.09 250,019,986.43 218,032,559.98
HAmZR & 14,394,987.38 14,394,987.38 14,394,987.38 14,394,987.38
SRR HER - - - =
FE T AR A A EE] 3,565,697,256.16 3,611,040,200.29 |  2,014,466,969.26 |  1,982,479,542.82
/DR R 2 146,419,974.14 146,916,222.55 - -
MR G A TE 3,712,117,230.30 3,757,956,422.84 |  2,014,466,969.26 |  1,982,479,542.82
IS E R g | 10,798,530,249.41 | 11,120,696,748.33 |  7,164,213,574.65 |  7,449,002,729.43
ASETINE A v EESUHTHRFA: L o, G ﬁ“%




YRl sg: = @EBE/\T BT T
% e 5\
2017/3/31 2016/3/31 2017/3/31

—. Bk 324,417,381.87 32,222,441.36 55,513,674.42
Her. BN 323,631,036.15 32,222,441.36 54,077,831.32
HAb M S I 786,345.72 1,435,843.10
—. BN R A 291,206,858.73 293,270,766.94 99,128,383.95 98,443,936.17
He, BAAA 166,817,286.91 164,387,916.28 30,362,727.80 36,983,937.50
B B4 R HHm 9,477,827.95 6,392,021.53 6,859,942.07 1,037.41
HERH 3,418,404.87 1,886,922.56 2,901,924.81 1,859,175.15
EEEH 49,391,052.52 56,039,399.13 22,907,638.34 20,530,224.74
W %53 62,102,286.48 64,564,507.44 36,096,150.93 39,069,561.37

H AR R R - - - .

HAh = . . =

m: ARMEZIHWE (KL - - =

B (R 535D

2,503,398.26

6,281,196.76

365,528.87

4,532,976.03

Horp: SPEE WA EE B IRE

2,131,951.58

5,682,341.15

3,967,819.87

ICrlas (R L S IR51)

=. BWFRE (FHme—"5E5)) 28,423,608.99 37,427,811.69 | -66,540,413.72 -38,397,285.72
) IPE-RZN PN 31,216,721.68 21,555,536.15 - 13,074.20
Hoep: JERsh 3= A B RS 67,199.27 = -
FETR M B P R 15 - -
BUFAMBN 31,149,522.41 20,709,163.50 - 13,074.20
& EAFIE - - =
W EMAZH 672,977.60 71,669.26 225.00 1,813.75
Horp dERBh TR B AR 225.00 . 225.00 :
Bl Tl A s PN - - -
% EHBIK - - - -

v FIEEE CTRUERILL—" S

58,967,353.07

58,911,678.58

-66,540,638.72

-38,386,025.27

e TS BLEH

12,143,236.23

13,072,486.05

-9,954,743.26

-6,398,598.82

T @A GFTHLle—SE5])

46,824,116.84

45,839,192.53

-56,585,895.46

-31,987,426.45

VAR T B ] A 3 B 15 AT

44,406,132.78

45,342,944.13

-56,585,895.46

-31,987,426.45

D BUBUR IR

2,417,984.06

496,248.41

N~ B

HAAF R

idiaslié

£, HhLRaik

I\ R S

46,824,116.84

45,839,192.54

-56,585,895.46

-31,987,426.45

JAJE T BFA B A & 4R S a8

44,406,132.78

45,342,944.13

-56,585,895.46

-31,987,426.45

HE T DR AR SRS B

2,417,984.06

496,248.41

NA TN

FESW TR A~;§MM%1 %Mkzixxa




b

<y p»M Y (i

=

HYYIHT

ENLRBEES XS T

¥8 '20¥ ‘956 ‘LG ‘€

GG '222 ‘916 ‘OV1

60 "281 ‘606 ‘8€8 ‘T

8¢ "L86 ‘76E V1 1€ "1%€ ‘T¥y ‘01

1S 689 V63 ‘LT

By

.@«%&&%,g

EWLRBE¥Y N

WH Y

SHREEWE¥D T

WAL S €

WRERY Y BEEXE

YHHHWTSH C

YTV T

N EhE B -
T e B = - - = ~ = = HGRMENERI ()
B W ~ WH €
_ WRWEE CE%) Y H

BT RS B ‘b

R HEEHTRY (H

M ER

BEEE )

EMY AT MART BE i

WL CEXYE) BBAERK T

GHERBY N FRXAYEE ()

W ERED)

TERNF Y S REHEANE (N

W EEEHE

AW = (T

W EE R 1

TEBALE (D

WEENE (D

TERRAG (2

W €

HREE (5

BTN BN ZENH C

AW EEEHS (—)

FHN R T

THENYYREESY "=

YN FRERE (2

(D) o (=) BT

MW (=4 | v¢ 261 ‘688 ‘b 1% ‘862 ‘96 - €1 'V¥6 ‘THE ‘S = - -

2WEE (—b | - WH Y

Y HEWYE (3 = BT BT B NG
Frshig (6O - BANEET YR RN TR R L AB
WEEE A\ = WEEFDNY T LBET B P 1
RigfEE (| - - = - - - YR BB HEE (D)

W GERD %% (M) | ¥¢ 26T ‘6€8 ‘Sv 17 '8¥% ‘96¥ €1 b6 ‘Ghe ‘oF EA gt (—)
YR W =l (TE) | 7S 261 ‘6€8 ‘S 1% '8%2 ‘96¥ - €1 V46 ‘TvE GV = - - (165 - » VAH) BTERBBHY =

Wy Rr SR =8 (Rl

26 °2%C ‘23L ‘169 ‘¢

Y1926 ‘61F OV1

96 °L€Z ‘995 ‘6L ‘T

8¢ 'L86 ‘V6E V1 1€ TPE ‘T¥P ‘01

16 689 ‘762 ‘LT

00 "000 ‘000 ‘0€L ‘T

WERHHY =

Uy R M3 (=)

RFHIE ()

BUELEd:

ERHWAZ

URUEEEETEEE EEH (—)

0€ °0£2 ‘LTT B1L ‘¢

¥1 %16 ‘61F ‘OF1

96 °L€T ‘996 ‘€6L ‘1

86 "186 ‘V6E V1 1€ "T%€ ‘ThY 01

_;§§

WA LHHT —

BN P B ESY = W B E G ¥ WS G MOEE i b V"
BAENNYESEGY —|  MSEWNERY | BEER T B [ 49 L _
T B WA
U T)Er HedL102 = i%h L E Jﬁﬁ@

FlegRYFEM




A Dsmennze

/=
itk . B PR EIAE B ] 20174331 H Hfr T
R s ﬁ 2016@3)%315%2017@35315 2016$|33H31EIE:Z\E20175433H?>1EI
—. ZEEHTENRSHENS. %N 4
BT . HLOLS5 5B %7’9;°§*°%’ 313,310,009.51 | 459,829,752.80 | 122,080,347.08 46,947,384.91
WO B SR I 31,238,478.62 | 16,178,274.02 . 13,074.20
BB HA 5 R R S B 4,743,971.54 | 78715911.98 | 154,280,061.32 0.00
ANt 349,292,459.67 | 554,723,938.81 | 276,360,408.40 46,960,459.11
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